Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.

Ahmed has rupees

If the price of 20 m long carpet is rs. 4040, then whta will be the price of 5 m long carpet.

In which class numebr of stuents is minimum

Which one has minimum rupees.

A triangle in which its side are equal, is called an isosects triangle.

Number of methods to find LCM

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points...... places to the left

Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.

The sum of the inletior angles of a triangles is

The smallest 6-digit number is.

Always substract the.

The area of a square is 144 cm3, Find he length of its one side.

Prime factorizationof 72 is

Answers Choice

144 cm
11 cm
44 cm
88 cm

30
40
50
60

Rs. 1010
Rs.2020
Rs..3030
Rs. 1000

Class Il

Class lll
Class IV
Class V

Talha
Ahmad
Ahsan
Ali
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100 <sup>o</sup>
180<sup>o</sup>
230<sup>o</sup>
250<sup>o</sup>

999,999
666,666
100,000
99,999
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A. Greater fractions from smaller
fraction

B. Smaller factions from greater
fraction

C. Greater fractions from greater
fraction

D. Smaller fraction from maller
fraction

A.12cm
B. 16 cm

C. 288 cm
D.20 cm

A 2x2x2x3x3
B.2x2x2x9
C.8x3x3
D.8x9
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The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.

In Which class the numebr of students is maximum.

Th length of a side of a square is 10 c its are awill be.

Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000

If a student got 19,21,22,24,and 19 marks is different subjects is the monthly test. his
average marks will be.
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12

60

. 100

.90 cm3

1800 cm

. 180 cm3

. Class IV

Class V
Class Vi

10cm3
40 cm3
60 cm3

. Addition
. Subtraction

. Multiplication

19

22
25



