

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.	A. 144 cm B. 11 cm C. 44 cm D. 88 cm
2	Ahmed has rupees	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
3	If the price of 20 m long carpet is rs. 4040, then whta will be the price of 5 m long carpet.	A. Rs. 1010 B. Rs.2020 C. Rs3030 D. Rs. 1000
4	In which class numebr of stuents is minimum	A. Class II B. Class III C. Class IV D. Class V
5	Which one has minimum rupees.	A. Talha B. Ahmad C. Ahsan D. Ali
6	A triangle in which its side are equal, is called an isosects triangle.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
7	Number of methods to find LCM	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
8	When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points places to the left	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
9	Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.	A. 8 B. 17 C. 72 D. 9
10	The sum of the inletior angles of a triangles is	A. 100 <sup>o</sup> B. 180 <sup>o</sup> C. 230 <sup>o</sup> D. 250 <sup>o</sup>
11	The smallest 6-digit number is.	A. 999,999 B. 666,666 C. 100,000 D. 99,999
12	Always substract the.	A. Greater fractions from smaller fraction     B. Smaller factions from greater fraction     C. Greater fractions from greater fraction     D. Smaller fraction from maller fraction
13	The area of a square is 144 cm3, Find he length of its one side.	A. 12 cm B. 16 cm C. 288 cm D. 20 cm
14	Prime factorizationof 72 is	A. 2 x 2 x 2 x 3 x 3 B. 2 x 2 x 2x 9 C. 8 x 3 x 3 D. 8 x 9

. ..

15	1 day hours	A. 12 B. 24 C. 60 D. 100
16	The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.	A. 1800 cm3 B. 90 cm3 C. 1800 cm D. 180 cm3
17	In Which class the numebr of students is maximum.	A. Class II B. Class IV C. Class V D. Class Vi
18	Th length of a side of a square is 10 c its are awill be.	A. 10 cm 3 B. 40 cm3 C. 60 cm3 D. 100 cm3
19	Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000	A. Addition B. Subtraction C. Division D. Multiplication
20	If a student got 19,21,22,24,and 19 marks is different subjects is the monthly test. his average marks will be.	A. 19 B. 21 C. 22 D. 25